1  sunkye International Co., Limited. Email: sales@sunkye.com Tel: 00852-69486797 Fax: 00852-31828508
R
ARINC 600 Series
Brief introduction
■ Good performance of environment resistance
■ 216 kinds of anti-misoperation styles
■ High density up to 800 signal contacts
■

R
ARINC 600 Series
How to order
Example: R042 12-313-P 13 01 00
This means R042 connector, unsealed,2# shell,313 is collocation code,cavity A&B match with 2-150 insulator, cavity C
 match with 13w2 insulator, plug, standard mounting, key position code 01,crimp contact parts and components are
R042 1 1 -125 -P 05 01 F0 -A
Sealing Level:
 0 — sealed
 1 — unsealed
Contact type Plug contact
signal contact pin
power contact socket
high frequency contact socket
Receptacle contact
socket
pin
Connector type:       P —plug (rack side)
  no designation:nickel plating
  A- anodizing
  C- rainbow cadmium plating
   D- army green cadmium plating
Shell plating:
Contact type
Arinc600 Series of Sunkye
Polarization Code
Mounting Style:
pin
It can be changed as per customer's requirement.
 3 — semi sealed( non O ring ,no pouring glued sea)
Insets arrangement code: See page4~page6
Shell Type:  1-2-3
 2— semi sealed(without O-ring on plug side )
R —receptacle (box side)
More information and coding: see page 11
   00:
   01 to M6:
   Coding: see pages 12 to 13
supplied for your a ssembly.
SA-front release signal contacts(0.635 Dia.X 3.81 PC tail termination) and rear release other contacts(crimp termination)
SB-front release signal contacts(0.635 Dia.X 6.35 PC tail termination) and rear release other contacts(crimp termination)
SC-front release signal contacts(0.635 Dia.X 9.53 PC tail termination) and rear release other contacts(crimp termination)
SD-front release signal contacts(0.635 Dia.X 12.7 PC tail termination) and rear release other contacts(crimp termination)
WA-front release signal contacts(0.635 Sq.X 6.35(1 wrap) wire wrap termination) and rear release other contacts(crimp termination)
WB-front release signal contacts(0.635 Sq.X 9.53(2 wraps) wire wrap termination) and rear release other contacts(crimp termination)
WC-front release signal contacts(0.635 Sq.X 12.7(3 wraps) wire wrap termination) and rear release other contacts(crimp termination)
WD-front release signal contacts(0.635 Sq.X 16.28 (4 wraps) wire wrap termination) and rear release other contacts(crimp termination)
FR-front release all contacts
F0-without contact
B0-straight to PCB contacts
00-rear release,crimp contacts
Note: (1)Dimensions are shown in mm.
(2)For any other requirement,please consult us.
1
3      sunkye International Co., Limited. Email: sales@sunkye.com Tel: 00852-69486797 Fax: 00852-31828508
 R042 Collocation Components
Mounting
   panel